
Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 21.07.18 S S F I CHM

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 80 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17.06.97

2 65 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 08.06.85

3 50 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20.12.93

3 50 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 31.12.90

5 35 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13.12.89

6 35 QIAN Jiarui CHN 30.05.92

7 35 SHAO Yaqi CHN 28.11.96

8 35 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 14.03.97

9 20 MARTON Anna HUN 31.03.95

10 20 PASCU Bianca ROU 13.06.88

11 20 VECCHI Irene ITA 10.06.89

12 20 CRISCIO Martina ITA 24.01.94

13 20 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 22.06.91

14 20 SHELTON Aleksandra POL 30.03.82

15 20 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26.01.97

16 20 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 13.10.95

17 10 KHARLAN Olga UKR 04.09.90

18 10 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 01.07.88

19 10 LIMBACH Anna GER 22.07.89

20 10 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 01.04.88

21 10 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 11.05.01

22 10 TAMURA Norika JPN 20.06.91

23 10 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 06.06.88

24 10 YANG Hengyu CHN 22.07.96

25 10 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24.04.93

26 10 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 23.11.90

27 10 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20.06.01

28 10 VILA Laia ESP 30.12.90

29 10 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22.10.90

30 10 AOKI Chika JPN 21.02.90

31 10 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 08.02.99

32 10 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG 09.09.96

33 5 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30.08.90

34 5 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12.03.88

35 5 BRUNET Manon FRA 07.02.96

36 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 19.06.95
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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

37 5 BOTELLO Natalia MEX 08.06.02

38 5 AKSAMIT Monica USA 18.02.90

39 5 LAU Ywen SGP 24.01.00

40 5 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 09.08.89

41 5 WATOR Angelika POL 19.02.94

42 5 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17.03.94

43 5 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20.01.90

44 5 KATONA Renata HUN 17.11.94

45 5 RODRIGUEZ Shia VEN 29.06.94

46 5 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 08.05.87

47 5 LAM Hin Wai HKG 18.09.91

48 5 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 30.09.99

49 5 YOON Jisu KOR 24.01.93

50 5 HWANG Seona KOR 16.09.89

51 5 BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI 20.02.94

51 5 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 12.07.85

53 5 FUNKE Julika GER 18.10.00

54 5 AU Sin Ying HKG 08.01.89

55 5 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi IND 27.08.93

56 5 MA Yingjia CHN 05.02.98

57 5 HAFEZ Nada EGY 28.08.97

58 5 PERMATASARI Diah INA 05.05.90

59 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 26.06.96

59 5 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 14.06.00

61 5 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI 25.02.92

62 5 PAGE Gabriella CAN 29.10.94

63 5 PUDA Marta POL 13.01.91

64 5 PONICH Marissa CAN 01.05.87

65 2.5 VORONINA Olena UKR 05.05.90

66 2.5 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 24.10.87

67 2.5 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 14.10.93

68 2.5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 27.06.95

69 2.5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 25.01.96

70 2.5 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI 25.03.96

71 2.5 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN 07.07.80

72 2.5 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 02.10.92

72 2.5 TOLEDO Julieta MEX 24.05.97

74 2.5 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 31.10.88

75 2.5 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 05.10.89

76 2.5 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 05.10.89

77 2.5 TROIS Karina BRA 30.07.97

78 2.5 GETTE Lisa GER 06.11.00

79 2.5 NOVITHA Gabhy INA 07.11.01
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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

80 2.5 SOW Assietou SEN 12.03.94

81 0 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 05.06.98

82 0 POKEAW Tonpan THA 28.10.98

83 0 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 13.10.93

84 0 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 01.06.00

85 0 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18.02.97

86 0 BAEZA CENTURION Marta BRA 02.03.92

87 0 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI 02.11.93

88 0 LASZLO Luca HUN 03.07.94

89 0 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan THA 19.11.96

90 0 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 12.01.93

91 0 LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP 27.10.98

92 0 LEE Ann Huimin SGP 13.03.91

92 0 SRINUALAD Bandhita THA 11.06.96

94 0 HOU Chia Ling TPE 25.01.97

95 0 AUTY Samantha AUS 10.06.91

96 0 LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP 24.07.97

97 0 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 12.10.91

98 0 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 06.04.02

99 0 YI Liza CAM 05.10.00

100 0 SHRESTHA Kamala NEP 23.02.91

9999 0 IKOMA Blandinette COD 28.08.99
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 21.07.18 S S F I CHM

Tableau of 8
CHN D/12

RUS

USA

GRE D/14

CHN D/12

RUS

RUS

FRA D/13

Semi-finals

RUS

USA D/6

RUS D/14

RUS

Final

RUS

RUS D/13

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_B...
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 21.07.18 S S F I CHM

Tableau of 64
UKR

CAN D/7

BLR D/14

CHN

JPN

ARG D/9

GER D/13

ITA

ITA

UKR D/7

HKG D/7

UKR

SGP D/3

RUS

USA D/8

USA

Tableau of 32

UKR D/13

CHN

JPN D/13

ITA

ITA

UKR D/12

RUS

USA D/10

Tableau of 16

CHN

ITA D/13

ITA D/12

RUS

Tableau of 8

CHN D/12

RUS

ITA D/11

HKG

HUN D/6

USA

MEX D/10

RUS

CHN D/14

GER

JPN D/11

GRE

KOR D/14

POL

ESP D/13

ESP

IRI D/13

HUN

HKG D/12

USA

RUS

GER D/8

GRE

POL D/10

ESP D/13

HUN

USA

RUS D/13

GRE

HUN D/12

USA

GRE D/14

ROU

CAN D/12

ESP D/9

BUL

CHN

KOR D/10

IND D/6

FRA

RUS

EGY D/6

GEO D/10

CHN

KOR

VEN D/10

TUR

KOR D/12

ROU

BUL D/5

CHN

FRA D/11

RUS

CHN D/14

KOR D/14

TUR

ROU D/14

CHN

RUS

TUR D/14

CHN D/12

RUS

FRA D/12

JPN

ITA D/13

POL

USA D/6

JPN

INA D/6

RUS

HUN

HKG D/14

IRI D/9

GRE

JPN D/10

POL

JPN D/13

RUS

HUN D/13

GRE

POL D/7

RUS

GRE D/14

RUS

FRA D/13

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_B...
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POL D/11

ESP

POL D/12

FRA

ESP D/13

FRA
FRA

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_B...
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 21.07.18 S S F I CHM

Tableau of 64

TUR

IRI D/4

GER

SEN D/8

TPE D/13

INA

UKR

MEX D/7

CAN

GEO D/8

CHN

AZE D/6

BRA D/2

GRE

KAZ D/11

IRI

HKG

GER D/12

IND

GER D/11

CAN

UKR D/14

AZE D/12

POL

KAZ D/10

USA

EGY

AZE D/9

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A...
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INA D/9

HKG

JPN

VEN D/14

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A...
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Referee:  (KAZ) / HS HR /

CAN 1 /1 /0 /4 /1 /5 /3 0.17 14 25 -11

SGP /5 2 /5 /5 /5 /5 /4 0.83 29 14 15

KOR /5 /3 3 /5 /5 /5 /5 0.83 28 15 13

GER /5 /1 /3 4 /5 /1 /5 0.5 20 27 -7

AZE /5 /3 /2 /4 5 /5 /3 0.33 22 23 -1

TPE /0 /1 /2 /5 /2 6 /0 0.17 10 26 -16

HKG /5 /5 /3 /4 /5 /5 7 0.67 27 20 7

Referee:  (ITA) / HS HR /

GER 1 /4 /2 /1 /2 /5 /5 0.33 19 24 -5

INA /5 2 /4 /2 /1 /5 /3 0.33 20 26 -6

ESP /5 /5 3 /4 /5 /5 /5 0.83 29 18 11

JPN /5 /5 /5 4 /5 /5 /5 1 30 12 18

CHN /5 /5 /3 /3 5 /5 /4 0.5 25 22 3

VEN /4 /2 /0 /2 /4 6 /0 0 12 30 -18

GEO /0 /5 /4 /0 /5 /5 7 0.5 19 22 -3

Referee:  (ESP)
 (CHN)

/ HS HR /

GRE 1 /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 1 30 14 16

ITA /3 2 /5 /5 /5 /5 /3 0.67 26 16 10

UKR /3 /0 3 /5 /5 /5 /4 0.5 22 19 3

SGP /2 /2 /2 4 /3 /5 /0 0.17 14 29 -15

BRA /3 /3 /2 /5 5 /5 /4 0.33 22 26 -4

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 21.07.18 S S F I CHM

Piste Blue| 11:10|

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

LAU Ywen

CHOI Sooyeon

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUNYATOVA Sevinj

HOU Chia Ling

LAM Hin Wai

Piste Yellow| 11:10|

GETTE Lisa

NOVITHA Gabhy

NAVARRO Araceli

TAMURA Norika

MA Yingjia

PASTRAN Milagros

KAKHIANI Teodora

Piste Green| 11:10|

GEORGIADOU Despina

GULOTTA Loreta

VORONINA Olena

LEE Ann Huimin

TROIS Karina

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/pools
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THA /1 /1 /0 /4 /3 6 /5 0.17 14 29 -15

JPN /2 /5 /5 /5 /5 /4 7 0.67 26 21 5

Referee:  (HUN)
 (JPN)

/ HS HR /

VEN 1 /5 /4 /5 /5 /5 /1 0.67 25 14 11

SGP /1 2 /2 /0 /5 /2 /3 0.17 13 26 -13

RUS /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /4 /4 0.67 28 19 9

EGY /1 /5 /2 4 /5 /5 /1 0.5 19 18 1

NEP /1 /1 /1 /0 5 /1 /0 0 4 30 -26

GEO /1 /5 /5 /3 /5 6 /5 0.67 24 21 3

POL /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 /4 7 0.83 29 14 15

Referee:  (BUL)
 (CHN)

/ HS HR /

UKR 1 /5 /5 /3 /5 /5 /5 0.83 28 9 19

INA /1 2 /5 /3 /4 /5 /5 0.5 23 23 0

USA /0 /3 3 /4 /5 /5 /5 0.5 22 23 -1

MEX /5 /5 /5 4 /5 /5 /5 1 30 17 13

SEN /1 /5 /4 /2 5 /0 /5 0.33 17 26 -9

CAN /2 /2 /4 /2 /5 6 /5 0.33 20 20 0

CAM /0 /3 /0 /3 /2 /0 7 0 8 30 -22

Referee:  (RUS) / HS HR /

KAZ 1 /3 /2 /5 /5 /2 0.4 17 21 -4

ESP /5 2 /1 /5 /5 /5 0.8 21 14 7

POL /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /5 1 25 9 16

AUS /4 /1 /1 4 /2 /1 0 9 25 -16

HUN /2 /1 /1 /5 5 /2 0.2 11 22 -11

KOR /5 /4 /4 /5 /5 6 0.6 23 15 8

Referee:  (VIE)
 (EGY)

/ HS HR /

SRINUALAD Bandhita

AOKI Chika

Piste Red| 11:10|

RODRIGUEZ Shia

LEE Jolie Kar Yi

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

HAFEZ Nada

SHRESTHA Kamala

JIJIEISHVILI Lika

SHELTON Aleksandra

Piste 5| 11:10|

KOMASHCHUK Alina

PERMATASARI Diah

FOX-GITOMER Chloe

BOTELLO Natalia

SOW Assietou

PONICH Marissa

YI Liza

Piste 6| 11:10|

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

MARCOS Sandra

KOZACZUK Malgorzata

AUTY Samantha

LASZLO Luca

YOON Jisu

Piste 7| 11:10|
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HUN 1 /3 /5 /5 /5 /3 /5 0.67 26 14 12

KAZ /5 2 /5 /1 /1 /1 /5 0.5 18 23 -5

UKR /0 /4 3 /5 /5 /3 /5 0.5 22 23 -1

GRE /4 /5 /4 4 /5 /3 /5 0.5 26 22 4

AZE /0 /5 /3 /3 5 /5 /5 0.5 21 23 -2

USA /5 /5 /5 /5 /4 6 /5 0.83 29 18 11

THA /0 /1 /1 /3 /3 /3 7 0 11 30 -19

Referee:  (SEN) / HS HR /

THA 1 /5 /4 /4 /4 /3 0.2 20 23 -3

IRI /3 2 /5 /3 /5 /5 0.6 21 17 4

HKG /5 /3 3 /4 /2 /5 0.4 19 21 -2

USA /5 /5 /5 4 /5 /5 1 25 18 7

MEX /5 /0 /5 /4 5 /3 0.4 17 21 -4

VEN /5 /4 /2 /3 /5 6 0.4 19 21 -2

Referee:  (ROU) / HS HR /

AZE 1 /5 /0 /5 /2 /1 0.4 13 20 -7

KAZ /4 2 /1 /5 /2 /1 0.2 13 20 -7

RUS /5 /5 3 /5 /4 /4 0.6 23 11 12

THA /1 /0 /0 4 /0 /5 0.2 6 21 -15

CHN /5 /5 /5 /5 5 /5 1 25 9 16

IND /5 /5 /5 /1 /1 6 0.6 17 16 1

Referee:  (CHN)
 (IRI)

/ HS HR /

POL 1 /4 /5 /5 /2 /2 0.4 18 22 -4

TUR /5 2 /4 /3 /5 /4 0.4 21 23 -2

ESP /3 /5 3 /5 /5 /5 0.8 23 16 7

KAZ /4 /5 /2 4 /1 /2 0.2 14 23 -9

KATONA Renata

KHABIBULLINA Aibike

BAKASTOVA Yuliia

GKOUNTOURA Theodora

KARIMOVA Sabina

STONE Anne-Elizabeth

PHOKAEW Tonkhaw

Piste 8| 11:10|

POKEAW Tonpan

BAGHERZADEH Kiana

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing

AKSAMIT Monica

TOLEDO Julieta

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

Piste 9| 11:10|

BUNYATOVA Sevil

PRIKHODKO Tatyana

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

QIAN Jiarui

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH…

Piste 10| 11:10|

PUDA Marta

SHCHUKLA Iryna

VILA Laia

SARYBAY Aigerim
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GER /5 /4 /1 /5 5 /5 0.6 20 16 4

KOR /5 /5 /4 /5 /3 6 0.6 22 18 4

Referee:  (UKR) / HS HR /

BLR 1 /5 /5 /5 /5 /3 0.8 23 15 8

BUL /3 2 /5 /5 /5 /5 0.8 23 13 10

HKG /3 /2 3 /4 /5 /2 0.2 16 24 -8

IRI /2 /2 /5 4 /0 /4 0.2 13 24 -11

FRA /2 /4 /4 /5 5 /4 0.2 19 20 -1

ESP /5 /0 /5 /5 /5 6 0.8 20 18 2

Referee:  (GRE) / HS HR /

TPE 1 /0 /1 /5 /5 /1 0.4 12 17 -5

POL /5 2 /5 /5 /5 /3 0.8 23 13 10

ARG /5 /3 3 /5 /5 /3 0.6 21 17 4

IRI /0 /4 /3 4 /5 /5 0.4 17 18 -1

SGP /2 /1 /3 /1 5 /1 0 8 25 -17

CHN /5 /5 /5 /2 /5 6 0.8 22 13 9

Referee:  (AZE) / HS HR /

CAN 1 /5 /2 /4 /4 /5 0.4 20 23 -3

JPN /4 2 /5 /3 /5 /3 0.4 20 17 3

BRA /5 /1 3 /3 /1 /2 0.2 12 22 -10

CHN /5 /5 /5 4 /5 /5 1 25 16 9

HKG /5 /1 /5 /3 5 /5 0.6 19 16 3

IRI /4 /5 /5 /3 /1 6 0.4 18 20 -2

FUNKE Julika

HWANG Seona

Piste 11| 11:10|

ANDREYEVA Darya

ILIEVA Yoana

CHAN Yin Fei

BARZEGAR Parimah

QUEROLI Caroline

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

Piste 12| 11:10|

CHEN Yu Ling

WATOR Angelika

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

SAZANJIAN Najmeh

LEE Candice Kar Hwei

SHAO Yaqi

Piste 13| 11:10|

PAGE Gabriella

TAKASHIMA Risa

BAEZA CENTURION Marta

YANG Hengyu

AU Sin Ying

RAFIEI Faezeh

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/245/results/pools
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